
THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

LAND • LAND • LAND • LAND • LANDHome or retreAt!!! 2 story Co-
lonial type hideaway started in 2003. 
Located on 1.85 acres at 1056 Old 
Possessions Road in Ward Twp. bor-
dering 12,000+ acres of State Forest. 
2,357 sq. ft. w/3 bdrms. & 2 baths. 
Sheetrock & paint will be inished 
soon. $99,900 ������������� mLS #127697
Home oN 8 AcreS! 3 bdrm., 
1 bath 1,100 sq. ft. mobile home 
in Richmond Twp. at 15324 Rt. 6 
just West of “Sign Shop”. Between 
Mansield & Wellsboro. Onsite 
water & sewer. Surveyed. Price 
reduced! Was $125,000. Now just 
$119,000 ����������������� mLS#127160

coviNgtoN DupLex 2 story, 2 
Unit Rental Property located at 11 
Barber Road off Old Rt. 15 in Cov-
ington. Both Units are 2 bdrm., 1 
bath. Recent upgrades. Attached & 
detached garages. Current Tenants 
moving. Rent both or use 1, Rent 1. 
Asking $94,900 ��������� mLS #128098

bLoSSburg boro Home 
Located at 130 North William-
son Road. 2 story frame w/5 
bdrms. & 2 baths. Formal living 
& dining rooms w/eat-in kitch-
en. Fits a big family at 2,175 
sq. ft. Appliances included. 
Just $99,900 ���� mLS #128077

Home or retreAt! Located at 
149 Camp Overlook Rd. in Sullivan 
Twp., Armenia Mt. Range close to 
State Forest Land. Ranch modular 
over bsmt/garage. Superior walls. 
Master Bdrm. suite. Stone ire-
place, 3 bdrms. & 2 baths. Asking 
$174,995�����������������mLS #128129

Home, bArN & gArAge On 
2.13 surveyed address at 108 
Barber Road in Covinton Town-
ship. Up to 4 bdrms., 2.5 bath w/
Master bdrm suite on 1st loor. 
Central Air. Detached 2 car garage 
+barn. Gas Rights included. Ask-
ing $209,900 ��������� mLS #128051

rANcH, 54 AcreS & poND 2,081 sq. 
ft. brick ranch home located at 628 Bailey 
Creek Road in Rutland Township. Tioga 
County PA. Mostly wooded with pond. 
Stone ireplace, sun room, lap pool, 3 
bdrms., 1.75 baths. Easy commute to 
Mansield, Troy, Elmira & Corning. Just 
$229,900! �������������������������mLS #126483

mANSfieLD Home! 2 story 
frame home at 75 Second St. 3 
bdrms. & 1.75 baths. Dining & 
living rooms. 1 car garage, level 
lot. Walk to Mansield University 
& downtown Business District or 
Smythe Park. Appliances included. 
Asking $139,000 ���mLS #126784

AfforDAbLe bLoSSburg Home 
2 story, 3 bdrm., home at 136 Morris 
St. Upgrades include new windows, 
siding, carpet & electric breaker box. 
Immediate possession avail. Walk to 
downtown. Owner is Licensed Agent. 
Just $74,000 w/$5,000 Seller Assist 
or $69,000 w/out! ������� mLS #127282
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1671 South Main St., Mansield, PA 16933
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for reNt - tiogA towNSHip Located on 83 Lakeview Lane. 3 
bdrm., 1 bath ranch w/nice views. Clean, quiet & neat. Florida room & 
screened in porch. Forced air heat & wood stove. 2 person maximum. 
Just $795 p/m, + utilities + deposit� �������������������������� mLS #128001
for reNt - mANSfieLD 3 bdrm., 2 bath, 1.5 story home at 
75 Second Street. Open staircase. Downstairs bdrm. w/full bath 
adjacent. 1 car detached garage. Walk to downtown & University. 
Just $900 p/m +utilities & deposit� ��������������������������mLS# 127468
for reNt - mANSfieLD 2 bdrm., 2 bath Doublewide Ranch w/deck 
located at 485 Mann Creek Road less than 2 miles from Mansield. Stove, 
refrig., washer & dryer incl. Lots of Floor covering upgrades. Immediate 
possession avail! $850 p/m +$850 deposit + utilities ���� mLS# 127329
miDDLebury ceNter - for reNt 3 bdrm., 1 bath 2 story side of 
Duplex with its own parking at 136B Joe West Road. Also, includes 
stove, refrig., Washer & Dryer. Immediate possession avail. Just $794 
p/m +utilities & security deposit� ����������������������������������� mLS #127014

LAND for Home or buSiNeSS! 4.54 surveyed acres in Covinton 
Township fronting on Rt. 660 & T743 Starks Rd. Zoned Commercial 
so build home, business or both. Approved sewage site. Gas, elec. & 
phone avail. Seller will cut in driveway. $39,500 .............mLS# 127784
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